Smart
Scalable
Sustainable
GreenPerform
Elite Highbay
Instant frustration or
			   easy installation?
Innovative

Polar intensity
Wide Beam Narrow Beam (available on request)
Order codes for the CoreLine Highbay IP65
Specification Part Number Shortcode
115W, 15500lms, 4000K 911401518661   BY698P LED155/840 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P1584PWF
115W, 15500lms, 5000K 911401518961   BY698P LED155/850 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P1684PN3
149W, 20500lm, 4000K 911401518761   BY698P LED205/840 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P2084PWF
149W, 20500lm, 5000K 911401519061   BY698P LED205/850 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P2084DN3
192W, 26500lms, 4000K 911401518861   BY698P LED265/840 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P2084PIRN3
192W, 26500lms, 5000K 911401519161   BY698P LED265/850 PSU WB CAU G2 CL BY698P2084PIRW3
*Note: All the above options come with 3M Flex & Plug  and a wide beam distribution. Other options available on request.
Accessories
Specification Part Number Shortcode
Mounting Bracket 911401523461   BY698Z PSU MB G2